Liga Mladih Plivaca Vojvodine 2023
Novi Sad, 9 - 10/12/2023

Disciplina 16
10/12/2023 - 11:00

Zenski, 50m Prsno/Breast

Otvoreno
Startna lista

Grupa 1l od 6
3 SEVIC, Masa

4 ROMAKOQOV, Masa
5 SLAVUJEVIC, Anja

Grupa 2 od 6

1 BIDZIC, Nikolija

2 DULIC, Lorena

3 TODIC, Dunja

4 POPQV, Vanesa

5 LANC, Lara

6 KECOJEVIC, Anastasija
7 VUKOVIC, Jovana

8 BATAKOQVIC, Sara

Grupa 3 od 6

PROTIC, Aleksandra
DULIC, Lenka
BOJANIC, Sara
PAVLOVIC, Ivona
KOPRIVICA, Kalina
RUDINSKI, Helena
VELIGKOVIC, Marija
8 VUKELIC, Tamara

~NOoO Ok WN P

Grupa4 od 6

1 MATIC, Sanja

2 SIMIC, Lorena

3 PANTIC, Magdalena
GRUJIC, Milica
MICIN, Miljana
LAZIC, Jelisaveta
BABIJANOVIC, Lucija
MENDA, Sara

N

5
6
7
8

Grupa5od 6

1 DRAGAS, Andjelija

2 ZIVKOVIC, Dunja

3 TUTOROV, Stasa

4 VESELINOVIC, Vasilija Ana
5 MILIC, Dunja

6 BABIC, Nadja

7 BELOS, Lejla

8 VELICKOVSKI, Darija

G.R.

11
14
12

15
13
10
12
14
16
13
17

15
16
15
14
14
15
14
09

14
14
11
11
11
15
13
14

12
11
11
12
10
12
12
12

Vojvodina
Velika Kikinda
Sremska Mitrovica

Spartak Subotica
Spartak Subotica
Sremska Mitrovica
Velika Kikinda
Sremska Mitrovica
Bjelica Vrbas
Sremska Mitrovica
Bjelica Vrbas

Velika Kikinda
Spartak Subotica
Spartak Subotica
Dinamo Pancevo
Bjelica Vrbas
Spartak Subotica
Dinamo Pancevo
Polet

Dinamo Pancevo
Spartak Subotica
Dinamo Pancevo
Vojvodina

Velika Kikinda
Dinamo Pancevo
Spartak Subotica
Velika Kikinda

Spartak Subotica
Pirat

Vojvodina

Polet

Polet

Vrbas

Velika Kikinda
Dinamo Pancevo

2585

1:18

223533355

1:13.37
1:00.95
58.09
55.95
57.45
1:00.60
1:01.87
1:18.44

55.40
51.55
49.52
48.26
49.24
50.39
53.51
556.59

47.28
46.73
46.06
45.09
45.94
46.21
46.97
47.31

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78086

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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Liga Mladih Plivaca Vojvodine 2023
Novi Sad, 9 - 10/12/2023

Disciplina 16, Zenski, 50m Prsno/Breast

Grupa 6 od 6

STANIC, Bojana
BLAZIN, Kasja
DELIC, Sara
CICA, Nina
KRALJ, Lena
MIHAJLOVIC, Mia
ZIVANOVIC, Lena
MILOSEVIC, Milica

ONO U WNPE

10
12
07
09
12
12
10
11

Proleter

Proleter

Proleter

Dinamo Pancevo
Proleter

Spartak Subotica
PK Sparta

Polet

44.24
43.16
42.22
37.75
41.34
42.63
44.07
44.61

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78086

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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